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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

152
169
223
224
310

316
317
320
367

368
371
422
452
453

471
472
500
503

520
522
523
524
535

611
612
640
645

648
734
778
822
838

839
842
844
926

934
935
938
950

3011

3012
3013

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1236
652

1119
592
901

1318
756

1088
1216

830
1335
978
543

1889

959
950

1129
826

1696
4317
1769
719
889

1009
1961
1458
2100

704
512

1791
747

2259

1721
1353
805
758

6623
1444
1762
573
723

2077
3506

Skeins

0.6
0.3
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.6
0.4
0.5
0.6

0.4
0.6
0.5
0.3
0.8

0.4
0.4
0.5
0.4

0.8
1.8
0.8
0.3
0.4

0.5
0.9
0.7
0.9

0.3
0.3
0.8
0.4
1.0

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.4

2.8
0.7
0.8
0.3
0.4

0.9
1.5
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3021
3022
3023
3032
3046

3051
3052
3064
3347

3363
3364
3371
3722
3727

3772
3782
3787
3790

3799
3802
3828
3858

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1670
1852
834

1672
693

712
3561
506
777

3028
2948
9686
990
915

916
960

1002
980

995
636
595

1119

Skeins

0.7
0.8
0.4
0.7
0.3

0.3
1.5
0.3
0.4

1.3
1.3
4.1
0.5
0.4

0.4
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.3
0.3
0.5


